2024 Panthers Snowflake

L6 2005-2006

Num Name

0215 Smith, Laurel
0226 Burke, Taryn

L6 2007

Num Name

0220 Flores, Zabrina
0221 Reimer, Aubrey

0216 Hafenbrak, Delaney

0209 Aminot, Isabelle
0208 Van Norman, Brisa
0210 Clegg, Dannan
0201 Casar, Rozalia
0227 Fulton, Mae

L6 2008

Num Name

0219 Scaramuzzi, Chryssa

0203 Fuller, Camryn
0222 Murray, Page
0218 Pachet, Morgan
0217 Afifi, Amelie

L6 2011

Num Name

0223 Roberts, Maci
0204 Speirs, Carrie
0211 Fornoles, Daveen

L6 2013

Num Name

0205 Azore, Kenzie
0206 Azore, Miya

0212 Slater, Kate

0214 Merrifield, Lakyn
0213 Valyayeva, Mariya
0224 Liwanag, Jaeden
0225 Michiels, Kendyl

L6 2014

Num Name
0207 Klassen, Braelyn

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Tamarack
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.
Springers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Prairie View

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Panthers
Brandon

Corydon Gym.

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Brandon
Panthers
Springers

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Springers
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers

January 19, 2024  12:24:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.07
8.77510.02

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.400 1001
9.100 1004
9.05010.05
8.900 10.06
8.65010.08
8.6751007
9.22510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.20010.01T
8.92510.04T
9.05010.03
8.92510.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.97510.0]
8.3251003
8.92510.02

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.07
8.9251006
9.250 1001
9.07510.03
9.150 10.02
9.050 10.04
8.9501005

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
7.700 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.900 1003
9.15010.0]
8.550 1006
8.800 1004
8.700 1005
7.65010.08
8.000 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.500 1004
9.000 1001
8.600 1003
8.100 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.9001001T
8.9001001T

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1004
8.800 1001
8.7501002T
8.200 1006
7.55010.07
8.7501002T
8.300 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001

Session 2 - Jan 19, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.200 952
8.65010.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.900 1003
8.650 1006
9.150 10.02
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T
8.050 957
8.000 958

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.050 10.02
8.850 953
8.600 1004
8.000 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.700 953

Beam
Score Place
9.350 10.02
9.60010.0]
8.900 10.05
9.050 953
8.950 954
7.550 956
6.900 957

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]

Floor
Score Place
8.725100]
8.57510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.250 10.04
9.150 10.07
9.17510.06
9.22510.05
9.450 10.02
9.37510.03
9.47510.0]
8.350 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.57510.0]
9.37510.02
8.87510.04
8.775 1005
9.02510.03

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.35010.0]
8.8251003

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.01T
8.925 955
9.22510.04
8.850 1006
9.25010.03
9.425100]1T
8.800 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0]

All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
33.700 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
36.350 2
36.075 3
35975 4
35950 5
35525 6
33850 7
33.575 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.125 1
36.125 2
35650 3
35.025 4
34.050 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
35.625 2
35.350 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
36.250 2
36.125 3
35.175 4
34.900 5
34775 6
32950 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
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